B-48
B
HigH-AccurAcy full bridge Output
pressure trAnsducer
pX931 series
U Rugged Stainless
Steel Case Protects
Components in

Proof Pressure: 150% of range
Burst Pressure: 300% of range
Body Material: 17-4 pH stainless
steel, hermetically sealed
Diaphragm Material: 17-4 pH SS
Pressure Port: 1⁄4-18 NpT
 Male Thread: 10 to 1000 psi
 Female Thread: 3000 to 7500 psi
Mating Connector pT06F-10-6S
(not included)
Pressure Cavity Volume: 0.171 in3
Weight: 290 g (10 oz)
Comes with 5-point calibration.
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
Absolute ranges available. Change “G” to “A” in model number, for additional cost.
Ordering Examples: PX931-500SV, 500 psi sealed gage pressure transducer.
PX931-025GV, 25 psi gage pressure transducer. PT06F-10-6S, mating connector
(sold separately).
Dimensions: mm (inch)
PX931-3KSV,
shown smaller
than actual size.
pINS
A = EXC+
B = SENSE+
C = EXC–
D = SENSE–
E = OUTpUT–
F = OUTpUT+
 To Order
 RaNGE  MoDEl No.  CoMPaTIBlE METERS*
 0 to 10 psi  0 to 0.69 bar PX931-010GV  Dp41-S, Dp25B-S, Dp3002-S
 0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.72 bar PX931-025GV  Dp41-S, Dp25B-S, Dp3002-S
 0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX931-050GV  Dp41-S, Dp25B-S, Dp87
 0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX931-100SV  Dp41-S, Dp25B-S, Dp87
 0 to 200 psi 0 to 13.8 bar PX931-200SV  Dp41-S, Dp25B-S, Dp3002-S
 0  to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX931-500SV  Dp41-S, Dp25B-S, Dp87
 0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX931-1KSV  Dp41-S, Dp25B-S, Dp87
 0 to 3000 psi 0 to 207 bar PX931-3KSV  Dp41-S, Dp25B-S, Dp41-S
 0 to 5000 psi 0 to 345 bar PX931-5KSV  Dp41-S, Dp25B-S,Dp87